TOMN OF SHARON
VEETI NG NOTI CE

Town derk

POSTED | N ACCORDANCE W TH THE OPEN MEETI NG LAW AS AMENDED

Board

DATE: May 27, 2015
TIME: 7:00 pm
LOCATION: Sharon Community Center

M eeting minutes April 14, 2015
Lake Testing/Pool Testing

Sheila Miller, School Clinic
Public Safety Building

46 South Main St. septic approval
Laura Nelson, 236 Edgehill Road hearing
12 Bradford hearing, housing
Sharon Market

Codification project
Regulationsreview

Health Department report

Proposed meeting June 17"

of Health

AGENDA
7:05 pm
7:10 pm
7:20 pm
7:25pm
7:35 pm
7:40 pm
8:00 pm
8:45 pm
9:00 pm
9:20 pm
9:25 pm

9:30 pm




Other business 9:40 pm



