

TOWN OF SHARON MEETING NOTICE

Town Clerk

POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE OPEN MEETING LAW AS AMENDED

Board of Health

DATE: May 27, 2015

TIME: 7:00 pm

LOCATION: Sharon Community Center

AGENDA

•	Meeting minutes April 14, 2015	7:05 pm
•	Lake Testing/Pool Testing	7:10 pm
•	Sheila Miller, School Clinic	7:20 pm
•	Public Safety Building	7:25 pm
•	46 South Main St. septic approval	7:35 pm
•	Laura Nelson, 236 Edgehill Road hearing	7:40 pm
•	12 Bradford hearing, housing	8:00 pm
•	12 Bradford hearing, housing Sharon Market	8:00 pm 8:45 pm
•	G, G	•
•	Sharon Market	8:45 pm
•	Sharon Market Codification project	8:45 pm 9:00 pm

• Other business

9:40 pm